Relay®Pro
Uniquely Inspired for Ideal Placement
P R O D U C T  B R O C H U R E
 R O W
For more information, visit
terumoaortic.com/relaypro
R E L A Y ® P R O
Engineered Design with Latest Device Technology

Thoracic
Proximal
Vessel Size
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalog
Number
100mm
19 22 90 19Fr 28-M4-22-090-22S
20-21 24 90 19Fr 28-M4-24-090-24S
22-23 26 95 19Fr 28-M4-26-095-26S
24-25 28 95 19Fr 28-M4-28-095-28S
26-27 30 95 19Fr 28-M4-30-095-30S
28-29 32 95 20Fr 28-M4-32-095-32S
30-31 34 100 20Fr 28-M4-34-100-34S
32-33 36 100 20Fr 28-M4-36-100-36S
34 38 100 21Fr 28-M4-38-100-38S
35-36 40 105 21Fr 28-M4-40-105-40S
37-38 42 105 22Fr  28-M4-42-105-42S
39-40 44 105 22Fr  28-M4-44-105-44S
41-42 46 105 22Fr  28-M4-46-105-46S
150mm
19 22 150 19Fr 28-M4-22-150-22S
20-21 24 150 19Fr 28-M4-24-150-24S
22-23 26 155 19Fr 28-M4-26-155-26S
24-25 28 155 19Fr 28-M4-28-155-28S
26-27 30 155 19Fr 28-M4-30-155-30S
28-29 32 155 20Fr 28-M4-32-155-32S
30-31 34 145 20Fr 28-M4-34-145-34S
32-33 36 145 20Fr 28-M4-36-145-36S
34 38 145 21Fr 28-M4 38-145-38S
35-36 40 145 21Fr 28-M4-40-145-40S
37-38 42 150 22Fr 28-M4-42-150-42S
39-40 44 155 22Fr 28-M4-44-155-44S
41-42 46 155 22Fr  28-M4-46-155-46S
Vessel Stent-graft
Delivery
System
Thoracic
Proximal
Vessel Size
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalog
Number
200mm
19 22 190 19Fr 28-M4-22-190-22S
20-21 24 190 19Fr 28-M4-24-190-24S
22-23 26 195 19Fr 28-M4-26-195-26S
24-25 28 195 19Fr 28-M4-28-195-28S
26-27 30 200 19Fr 28-M4-30-200-30S
28-29 32 200 20Fr 28-M4-32-200-32S
30-31 34 200 20Fr 28-M4-34-200-34S
32-33 36 190 20Fr 28-M4-36-190-36S
34 38 190 21Fr 28-M4-38-190-38S
35-36 40 195 21Fr 28-M4-40-195-40S
37-38 42 195 22Fr 28-M4-42-195-42S
39-40 44 200 22Fr 28-M4-44-200-44S
41-42 46 200 22Fr  28-M4-46-200-46S
250mm
19 22 250 19Fr 28-M4-22-250-22S
20-21 24 250 19Fr 28-M4-24-250-24S
22-23 26 250 19Fr 28-M4-26-250-26S
24-25 28 250 19Fr 28-M4-28-250-28S
26-27 30 250 19Fr 28-M4-30-250-30S
28-29 32 250 20Fr 28-M4-32-250-32S
30-31 34 250 20Fr 28-M4-34-250-34S
32-33 36 250 20Fr 28-M4-36-250-36S
34 38 250 21Fr 28-M4-38-250-38S
35-36 40 250 21Fr 28-M4-40-250-40S
37-38 42 250 22Fr  28-M4-42-250-42S
39-40 44 250 22Fr  28-M4-44-250-44S
41-42 46 250 22Fr  28-M4-46-250-46S
13
R E L A Y ® P R O
RelayPro Product Ordering Information
^ Made To Order devices are not kept in stock. They will be built upon receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to extended lead times.

Thoracic
Proximal
Vessel Size
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalog
Number
100mm
19 22 99 19Fr 28-N4-22-099-22S
20-21 24 99 19Fr 28-N4-24-099-24S
22-23 26 104 19Fr 28-N4-26-104-26S
24-25 28 104 20Fr 28-N4-28-104-28S
26-27 30 104 20Fr 28-N4-30-104-30S
28-29 32 104 21Fr 28-N4-32-104-32S
30-31 34 109 21Fr 28-N4-34-109-34S
32-33 36 109 22Fr 28-N4-36-109-36S
34 38 109 22Fr 28-N4-38-109-38S
35-36 40 114 22Fr 28-N4-40-114-40S
37-38 42 114 23Fr  28-N4-42-114-42S
39-40 44 114 23Fr  28-N4-44-114-44S
41-42 46 114 23Fr  28-N4-46-114-46S
150mm
19 22 159 19Fr 28-N4-22-159-22S
20-21 24 159 19Fr 28-N4-24-159-24S
22-23 26 164 19Fr 28-N4-26-164-26S
24-25 28 164 20Fr 28-N4-28-164-28S
26-27 30 164 20Fr 28-N4-30-164-30S
28-29 32 164 21Fr 28-N4-32-164-32S
30-31 34 154 21Fr 28-N4-34-154-34S
32-33 36 154 22Fr 28-N4-36-154-36S
34 38 154 22Fr 28-N4-38-154-38S
35-36 40 154 22Fr 28-N4-40-154-40S
37-38 42 159 23Fr 28-N4-42-159-42S
39-40 44 164 23Fr 28-N4-44-164-44S
41-42 46 164 23Fr  28-N4-46-164-46S
Vessel Stent-graft
Delivery
System
Thoracic
Proximal
Vessel Size
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalog
Number
200mm
19 22 199 19Fr 28-N4-22-199-22S
20-21 24 199 19Fr 28-N4-24-199-24S
22-23 26 204 19Fr 28-N4-26-204-26S
24-25 28 204 20Fr 28-N4-28-204-28S
26-27 30 209 20Fr 28-N4-30-209-30S
28-29 32 209 21Fr 28-N4-32-209-32S
30-31 34 209 21Fr 28-N4-34-209-34S
32-33 36 199 22Fr 28-N4-36-199-36S
34 38 199 22Fr 28-N4-38-199-38S
35-36 40 204 22Fr 28-N4-40-204-40S
37-38 42 204 23Fr 28-N4-42-204-42S
39-40 44 209 23Fr 28-N4-44-209-44S
41-42 46 209 23Fr  28-N4-46-209-46S
250mm
19 22 259 19Fr  28-N4-22-259-22S
20-21 24 259 19Fr  28-N4-24-259-24S
22-23 26 259 19Fr  28-N4-26-259-26S
24-25 28 259 20Fr  28-N4-28-259-28S
26-27 30 259 20Fr  28-N4-30-259-30S
28-29 32 259 21Fr  28-N4-32-259-32S
30-31 34 259 21Fr  28-N4-34-259-34S
32-33 36 259 22Fr  28-N4-36-259-36S
34 38 259 22Fr  28-N4-38-259-38S
35-36 40 259 22Fr  28-N4-40-259-40S
37-38 42 259 23Fr  28-N4-42-259-42S
39-40 44 259 23Fr  28-N4-44-259-44S
41-42 46 259 23Fr  28-N4-46-259-46S
Non-Bare Stent: Straight Non-Bare Stent: Straight
R E L A Y ® P R O
RelayPro Product Ordering Information
Product Id.

Diameter
Distal
Diameter
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalog
Number
150mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 155 19Fr 28-M4-28-155-24S
26-27 22-23 30/26 155 19Fr 28-M4-30-155-26S
28-29 24-25 32/28 155 20Fr 28-M4-32-155-28S
30-31 26-27 34/30 145 20Fr 28-M4-34-145-30S
32-33 28-29 36/32 145 20Fr 28-M4-36-145-32S
34 30-31 38/34 145 21Fr 28-M4-38-145-34S
35-36 32-33 40/36 145 21Fr 28-M4-40-145-36S
37-38 34 42/38 150 22Fr 28-M4-42-150-38S
39-40 35-36 44/40 155 22Fr 28-M4-44-155-40S
41-42 37-38 46/42 155 22Fr  28-M4-46-155-42S
200mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 195 19Fr 28-M4-28-195-24S
26-27 22-23 30/26 200 19Fr 28-M4-30-200-26S
28-29 24-25 32/28 200 20Fr 28-M4-32-200-28S
30-31 26-27 34/30 200 20Fr 28-M4-34-200-30S
32-33 28-29 36/32 190 20Fr 28-M4-36-190-32S
34 30-31 38/34 190 21Fr 28-M4-38-190-34S
35-36 32-33 40/36 195 21Fr 28-M4-40-195-36S
37-38 34 42/38 195 22Fr 28-M4-42-195-38S
39-40 35-36 44/40 200 22Fr 28-M4-44-200-40S
41-42 37-38 46/42 200 22Fr  28-M4-46-200-42S
250mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 250 19Fr 28-M4-28-250-24S
26-27 22-23 30/26 250 19Fr 28-M4-30-250-26S
28-29 24-25 32/28 250 20Fr 28-M4-32-250-28S
30-31 26-27 34/30 250 20Fr 28-M4-34-250-30S
32-33 28-29 36/32 250 20Fr 28-M4-36-250-32S
34 30-31 38/34 250 21Fr 28-M4-38-250-34S
35-36 32-33 40/36 250 21Fr 28-M4-40-250-36S
37-38 34 42/38 250 22Fr  28-M4-42-250-38S
39-40 35-36 44/40 250 22Fr  28-M4-44-250-40S
41-42 37-38 46/42 250 22Fr  28-M4-46-250-42S
Bare Stent: Tapered
Vessel Stent-graft
Delivery
System
Proximal
Diameter
Distal
Diameter
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalog
Number
150mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 164 20Fr 28-N4-28-164-24S
26-27 22-23 30/26 164 20Fr 28-N4-30-164-26S
28-29 24-25 32/28 164 21Fr 28-N4-32-164-28S
30-31 26-27 34/30 154 21Fr 28-N4-34-154-30S
32-33 28-29 36/32 154 22Fr 28-N4-36-154-32S
34 30-31 38/34 154 22Fr 28-N4-38-154-34S
35-36 32-33 40/36 154 22Fr 28-N4-40-154-36S
37-38 34 42/38 159 23Fr 28-N4-42-159-38S
39-40 35-36 44/40 164 23Fr 28-N4-44-164-40S
41-42 37-38 46/42 164 23Fr  28-N4-46-164-42S
200mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 204 20Fr 28-N4-28-204-24S
26-27 22-23 30/26 209 20Fr 28-N4-30-209-26S
28-29 24-25 32/28 209 21Fr 28-N4-32-209-28S
30-31 26-27 34/30 209 21Fr 28-N4-34-209-30S
32-33 28-29 36/32 199 22Fr 28-N4-36-199-32S
34 30-31 38/34 199 22Fr 28-N4-38-199-34S
35-36 32-33 40/36 204 22Fr 28-N4-40-204-36S
37-38 34 42/38 204 23Fr 28-N4-42-204-38S
39-40 35-36 44/40 209 23Fr 28-N4-44-209-40S
41-42 37-38 46/42 209 23Fr  28-N4-46-209-42S
250mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 259 20Fr  28-N4-28-259-24S
26-27 22-23 30/26 259 20Fr  28-N4-30-259-26S
28-29 24-25 32/28 259 21Fr  28-N4-32-259-28S
30-31 26-27 34/30 259 21Fr  28-N4-34-259-30S
32-33 28-29 36/32 259 22Fr  28-N4-36-259-32S
34 30-31 38/34 259 22Fr  28-N4-38-259-34S
35-36 32-33 40/36 259 22Fr  28-N4-40-259-36S
37-38 34 42/38 259 23Fr  28-N4-42-259-38S
39-40 35-36 44/40 259 23Fr  28-N4-44-259-40S
41-42 37-38 46/42 259 23Fr  28-N4-46-259-42S
Non-Bare Stent: Tapered
^ Made To Order devices are not kept in stock. They will be built upon receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to extended lead times.
All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified. Select the appropriate device size based on artery outer diameter measurement taken from CT images.
15